



3/13/2018

**PCHD  
Project Bid Abstract**

Project Name: CSAH 5, 9, 15, 20      Contract No.: 20182  
 Client: Pipestone County Highway      Project No.: SAP 059-030-012  
       Department      Owner: Pipestone  
 Bid Opening: 03/13/2018 10:30 AM

Project: SAP 059-030-012 - CSAH 5, 9, 15, 20				Engineers Estimate		Morris Sealcoat & Trucking Inc		Allied Blacktop Company	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2356.504 BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT	S Y	217813	\$0.40	\$87,125.20	\$0.27	\$58,809.51	\$0.77	\$167,716.01
2	2356.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	GAL	66239	\$2.75	\$182,157.25	\$2.40	\$158,973.60	\$0.99	\$65,576.61
3	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	39997	\$0.08	\$3,199.76	\$0.09	\$3,599.73	\$0.09	\$3,599.73
4	2582.503 24" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	48	\$3.00	\$144.00	\$12.00	\$576.00	\$12.00	\$576.00
5	2582.503 4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	L F	15432	\$0.08	\$1,234.56	\$0.09	\$1,388.88	\$0.09	\$1,388.88
6	2582.503 4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	3309	\$0.16	\$529.44	\$0.18	\$595.62	\$0.18	\$595.62
7	2582.518 PAVT MSSG PAINT	S F	147	\$3.50	\$514.50	\$9.00	\$1,323.00	\$9.00	\$1,323.00
Totals for Project SAP 059-030-012					\$274,904.71		\$225,266.34		\$240,775.85
% of Estimate for Project SAP 059-030-012							-18.06%		-12.41%

Project: SAP 059-030-012 - CSAH 5, 9, 15, 20				Engineers Estimate		Astech Corp		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers LLC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	2356.504 BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT	S Y	217813	\$0.40	\$87,125.20	\$0.48	\$104,550.24	\$0.25	\$54,453.25
2	2356.506 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT	GAL	66239	\$2.75	\$182,157.25	\$2.05	\$135,789.95	\$3.28	\$217,263.92
3	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	39997	\$0.08	\$3,199.76	\$0.10	\$3,999.70	\$0.08	\$3,199.76
4	2582.503 24" SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	48	\$3.00	\$144.00	\$13.00	\$624.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00
5	2582.503 4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	L F	15432	\$0.08	\$1,234.56	\$0.10	\$1,543.20	\$0.10	\$1,543.20
6	2582.503 4" DBLE SOLID LINE PAINT	L F	3309	\$0.16	\$529.44	\$0.19	\$628.71	\$0.20	\$661.80
7	2582.518 PAVT MSSG PAINT	S F	147	\$3.50	\$514.50	\$9.45	\$1,389.15	\$6.00	\$882.00
Totals for Project SAP 059-030-012					\$274,904.71		\$248,524.95		\$279,203.93
% of Estimate for Project SAP 059-030-012							-9.60%		1.56%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: \_\_\_\_\_ License No. \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_